10:00

10:10

10:15

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:40

11:50

12:00

vCe

Vermont Coalition to End Homelessness

VCEH Meeting Agenda for May 20, 2014
Second Floor, Chandler Center, Main Street, Randolph

Introductions
Consent Agenda
April Minutes
PIT committee timeline
Other committee reports/updates?
Committee Reports/updates
Coordinated Assessment and Entry - Sarah
Website - Justin
Pathways from Poverty - Whitney
Delegates for input to Consolidated Plan
Annual Meeting - all
Nominations
Standing Rules
Discussion of CoC Regions
HUD letter - Pat, Josh, Jeanne
Legislative Update - Erhard
Housing and Supportive Services event - recap, next steps - Rick

June event re warming shelter discussion - Pat

adjourn



