

VCEH Meeting Agenda for May 20, 2014 Second Floor, Chandler Center, Main Street, Randolph

10:00	Introductions
10:10	Consent Agenda April Minutes PIT committee timeline Other committee reports/updates?
10:15	Committee Reports/updates Coordinated Assessment and Entry - Sarah Website - Justin
10:30	Pathways from Poverty - Whitney
10:35	Delegates for input to Consolidated Plan
10:40	Annual Meeting - all Nominations Standing Rules
10:50	Discussion of CoC Regions
11:00	HUD letter - Pat, Josh, Jeanne
11:10	Legislative Update - Erhard
11:40	Housing and Supportive Services event - recap, next steps - Rick
11:50	June event re warming shelter discussion - Pat
12:00	adjourn